BRICKELL AVENUE

14th LANE

FCHO

BRICKELL

BISCAYNE BAY (WATER)

15th LANE

40TH FLOOR

4001

3 BEDROOMS / 3.5 BATHS + DEN

LOCATION

ESTIMATED
ESTIMATED
ESTIMATED
ESTIMATED
ESTIMATED

A/CSQ FT
BALCONY
TOTAL SQ FT
TOTAL SQ M
HEIGHT

RE’MI&( PARADISE

AL

NE / NW

DIRECT
2,270

510
2,780
258
481'8



